W250 x H180 x D340
W200 x H332 x D207
Accurately controls the temperature of liquid in the bath.
Temperature stability: ±0.01°C
Temperature distribution: ±0.02°C in the bath
• Environmentally friendly and refrigerant-free
• Heaterless
• Function to detect abnormal heating and temperature sensor errors comes standard.

Controller
Liquid tank
How to Order
Combination (Controller + Liquid Tank)
Liquid Tank
Controller
AHEB C W 10002
AHEBC002 C
WHEB C H 10002
C Round
Shape of bath
002 140 W
Cooling capacity
W Water-cooled
Radiating method
A
B
RS-485
RS-232C
Communication
Nil
N
Rc1/4
NPT1/4
Option
∗  The option should be
specified when
ordering.
10 ø130 x H180
Liquid tank size
C Round
Shape of bath
002 140 W
Cooling capacity
Liquid tank
W Water-cooled
Radiating method
Nil
N
Rc1/4
NPT1/4
Option
∗  The option should be
specified when
ordering.
10 ø130 x H180
Liquid tank size
Controller